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
& sunny, LOWER one-bedroom 
unit in newly remodeled 7 unit sec. 
bldg. Full size custom kitchen w/
new appliances, hardwood floors. 
Beautiful private patio w/gas BBQ 
hookup, Front-loading W/D, cable 
ready for flat screen TV, extra large 
bathtub, central heat & air, private 
one car garage. Pets ok upon review, 
1 year lease min. Take a virtual tour 
@ www.205standard.com. $2245/
mo. Call for appt. (310) 721-3625.
1BD/1BA. Stove, frig., garage & 
water included. Great location. 
No Pets, No smoking. $1250/mo. 
310-766-4523.
2BD/1BA. Upper clean & neat. New 
paint, stove, D/W, fridge, carport. 
208 Arena St. #4, $1550/mo. (310) 
486-5595.
2BD/2BA. S. Redondo Beach. 
Stove, refrigerator, Secure building, 
dogs accepted, 1car garage, pool. 
$1650/mo. (310) 880-9357 or (310) 
607-0211.

2BD/2BA. South West corner of 
town, very lrg. unit, Lots of Storage, 
laundry on site, parking available. NO 
PETS. $1700/mo. (310) 880-1460.
2BD/2BA. Apt. in Top El Segundo 
area. Walk to schools, downtown 
restaurants, rec. park, the Beach. All 
new on the inside.  $1,600/month. 
1003 E. Pine Ave. #12. Call Ken at 
310-322-4660.
3BD/1.3/4BA. New paint, new 
carpet, new kitchen floor, blinds, W/D 
hook-ups, patio, Carport. No Pets. 
$1700/mo. Call (310) 322-4600 or 
(310) 291-1741. 
3BD/2BA Lower unit in quiet 
4plex. New hardwood floors, stove, 
fireplace, garage, W/D hookups, 
backyard. $1950/mo. 608 Illinois 
Ct. #3. Call Wayne 310-600-7446. 

Autos Wanted

Cars Wanted! El Segundo Appraisal. 
Any Make - Model - or Year. Call Dan, 
(310) 670-6453, Cell (310) 766-3148. 
viewparkauto@dslextreme.com.

Duplex for Lease

2BD/1BA. Granite counters, nice 
Kitchen, 2 car garage, beautiful 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups. 118 
W. Maple, ES. No smokers, no pets. 
$2000/mo. 1 year Lease, deposit. 
Must see! Appointment only! (310) 
502-1861 or (310) 322-6116.

For Lease

Manufacturing/Warehouse, Approx. 
7800 sq. ft. 308 Franklin Ave, ES. 
Call Mon-Fri. 7:30 am to 4:00 pm. 
(310) 322-3026, Before or after hours 
leave a message.

Free Pets

Free, good home, 2 English Bulldog 
for adoption. They are vet checked 
and also friendly. If interested contact 
me on mpfamily101@gmail.com.

Garage Sale

543 Whiting St. (In alley), Sat. 10/31, 
7-10am; MULTI-Family: kids clothes/
books/toys, costumes, storage units, 
chair/ottoman, pictures, mirror, 
shoes, single sofa bed, electronics, 
SLAH items and more. 

Help Wanted

Drivers: Teams. Earn TOP dollar 
plus great benefits! Solo drivers 
also needed for Western regional. 
Werner Enterprises 1-888-567-4858. 
Customer Service Rep., Mon - Fri. 
8 am to 5pm. Order entry, billing, 
answer phones. Will train. Call (310) 
640-1142.

House for Rent

1BD/Plus. ES upper unit back house, 
alley entrance. Full kitchen, bath, 
living rm, fridge, dining area, plus 
parking space. Bright, sunny, near 
downtown, schools, park & bike to 
beach. Great location. $1450/mo. 
(310) 977-6912.
2 BD/1BA. w/Jacuzzi Bath. Nice 
clean home. Wiseburn School 
District, Del Aire, Hawthorne. All 
kitchen/laundry appliances. Large 
fenced yard w/hot tub, Dbl. detached 
garage. $1600/mo. (310) 675-7106.
2BD/1BA Beautiful front house. 
Located 2 1/2 blocks east of the 
Aviation Boundary of El Segundo 
(Del Aire) -Walking distance to LA 
Air Force Base. 5338A W. 119th 
Place (not 119th Street). Shown 
by appointment only. Leave a note 
with name, address, and phone # 
in house mailbox. Amount of rent 
depends upon number of tenants.
3BD/1BA. Clean home with an 
enclosed patio/yard. Washer/dryer 
included. No Pets! $2400/mo. 1001 
E. Grand Ave. S & L property mgmt. 
(310)765-0998.

Office Space for Rent	
Special in ES Store front Space For 
Rent. Great Location! Approx. 500 
sq. ft. $750/mo. plus sec. dep. $750. 
950 Pepper St. (310) 701-8875 or 
310-640-6001.


